
2014 PENTATHLON RESULTS
Boys - EAST 100 Meter Dash 400 Meter Run 1500 Meter Run Long Jump Shot Put

Name EAST/WEST School Place Pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points
Jared Tepe EAST ST. THOMAS MORE 1 10 2231 12.44 Sec. 568 1 : 01.45 366 5 : 32.04 390 15 ' 03.00 " 317 38 ' 06.00 " 591

Jacob Tebbe EAST ST. FRANCIS DeSALES 2 8 2119 13.50 Sec. 387 1 : 03.99 288 5 : 06.27 525 15 ' 10.00 " 350 37 ' 04.00 " 569
Spencer Borger WEST HOLY FAMILY 3 6 2054 13.04 Sec. 462 1 : 00.04 412 5 : 27.69 411 15 ' 04.00 " 322 30 ' 08.00 " 447

Dan Hinton WEST ST. IGNATIUS 4 4 2017 13.11 Sec. 450 1 : 00.96 382 5 : 36.97 366 15 ' 07.00 " 336 32 ' 08.00 " 484
John Baldan EAST ST. GERTRUDE 5 2 2006 13.08 Sec. 455 1 : 03.18 312 5 : 10.60 501 16 ' 06.00 " 388 25 ' 04.00 " 350
Ben Dangel EAST ST. GERTRUDE 6 1 1968 12.10 Sec. 632 1 : 04.54 272 6 : 12.21 217 16 ' 05.00 " 384 31 ' 07.00 " 464

Nicholas Marsh EAST ST. GERTRUDE 7 1902 13.69 Sec. 358 1 : 06.57 218 5 : 37.95 362 15 ' 05.00 " 326 41 ' 00.50 " 638
Joey Kemper WEST ST. IGNATIUS 8 1664 13.58 Sec. 375 1 : 07.29 200 6 : 16.94 200 14 ' 10.00 " 294 38 ' 09.00 " 595
Ben Niehaus EAST SMAC 9 1662 14.06 Sec. 304 1 : 05.45 247 5 : 34.35 379 14 ' 01.00 " 255 32 ' 04.00 " 477

Nicholas Pfeifer WEST ST. IGNATIUS 10 1613 13.59 Sec. 373 1 : 04.29 279 5 : 09.17 509 12 ' 09.00 " 188 20 ' 06.00 " 264
Will Schoose EAST ST. THOMAS MORE 11 1552 12.92 Sec. 482 1 : 09.31 153 5 : 58.03 273 14 ' 09.00 " 290 25 ' 07.00 " 355

Andrew Meyer WEST MOTHER TERESA 12 1473 14.18 Sec. 288 1 : 05.59 243 5 : 39.59 354 13 ' 01.00 " 204 27 ' 02.00 " 383
Sean Mesue WEST MOTHER TERESA SCR 0 Sec. 0 : 0 : 0  ' " 0  ' " 0
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Event # 30 BOYS Pentathlon 100m Dash

# MEET RECORD:Noah Rich Sacred Heart 11.10 2009

Ben Dangel      12.10ST. GERTRUDE1
Jared Tepe      12.44ST. THOMAS MORE2
Will Schoose      12.92ST. THOMAS MORE3
Spencer Borger      13.04HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET4
John Baldan      13.08ST. GERTRUDE5
Dan Hinton      13.11ST. IGNATIUS6
Jacob Tebbe      13.50ST. FRAN. DESALES L7
Joey Kemper      13.58ST. IGNATIUS8
Nicholas Pfeifer      13.59ST. IGNATIUS9
Nicholas Marsh      13.69ST. GERTRUDE10
Ben Niehaus      14.06SMAC RUNNING CLUB11
Andrew Meyer      14.18MOTHER TERESA12
Sean Mesue        SCRMOTHER TERESA

Event # 32 BOYS Pentathlon 400m Dash

# MEET RECORD:Ronald Fricke SMAC Track 56.69 2011

Spencer Borger    1:00.04HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET1
Dan Hinton    1:00.96ST. IGNATIUS2
Jared Tepe    1:01.45ST. THOMAS MORE3
John Baldan    1:03.18ST. GERTRUDE4
Jacob Tebbe    1:03.99ST. FRAN. DESALES L5
Nicholas Pfeifer    1:04.29ST. IGNATIUS6
Ben Dangel    1:04.54ST. GERTRUDE7
Ben Niehaus    1:05.45SMAC RUNNING CLUB8
Andrew Meyer    1:05.59MOTHER TERESA9
Nicholas Marsh    1:06.57ST. GERTRUDE10
Joey Kemper    1:07.29ST. IGNATIUS11
Will Schoose    1:09.31ST. THOMAS MORE12
Sean Mesue        SCRMOTHER TERESA

Event # 34 BOYS Pentathlon 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Ratterman Our Lady of Visitati 4:46.66 2010

Jacob Tebbe    5:06.27ST. FRAN. DESALES L1
Nicholas Pfeifer    5:09.17ST. IGNATIUS2
John Baldan    5:10.60ST. GERTRUDE3
Spencer Borger    5:27.69HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET4
Jared Tepe    5:32.04ST. THOMAS MORE5
Ben Niehaus    5:34.35SMAC RUNNING CLUB6
Dan Hinton    5:36.97ST. IGNATIUS7
Nicholas Marsh    5:37.95ST. GERTRUDE8
Andrew Meyer    5:39.59MOTHER TERESA9
Will Schoose    5:58.03ST. THOMAS MORE10
Ben Dangel    6:12.21ST. GERTRUDE11
Joey Kemper    6:16.94ST. IGNATIUS12
Sean Mesue        SCRMOTHER TERESA

Event # 36 BOYS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Bradshaw Holy Family-Midtwn 18'00.00" 2013

John Baldan  16'06.00"ST. GERTRUDE1
Ben Dangel  16'05.00"ST. GERTRUDE2
Jacob Tebbe  15'10.00"ST. FRAN. DESALES L3
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Dan Hinton  15'07.00"ST. IGNATIUS4
Nicholas Marsh  15'05.00"ST. GERTRUDE5
Spencer Borger  15'04.00"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET6
Jared Tepe  15'03.00"ST. THOMAS MORE7
Joey Kemper  14'10.00"ST. IGNATIUS8
Will Schoose  14'09.00"ST. THOMAS MORE9
Ben Niehaus  14'01.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB10
Andrew Meyer  13'01.00"MOTHER TERESA11
Nicholas Pfeifer  12'09.00"ST. IGNATIUS12
Sean Mesue        SCRMOTHER TERESA

Event # 38 BOYS Pentathlon  Shot Put

# MEET RECORD:Sam Joines SMAC Track 44'03.00" 2010

Nicholas Marsh  41'00.50"ST. GERTRUDE1
Joey Kemper  38'09.00"ST. IGNATIUS2
Jared Tepe  38'06.00"ST. THOMAS MORE3
Jacob Tebbe  37'04.00"ST. FRAN. DESALES L4
Dan Hinton  32'08.00"ST. IGNATIUS5
Ben Niehaus  32'04.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB6
Ben Dangel  31'07.00"ST. GERTRUDE7
Spencer Borger  30'08.00"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET8
Andrew Meyer  27'02.00"MOTHER TERESA9
Will Schoose  25'07.00"ST. THOMAS MORE10
John Baldan  25'04.00"ST. GERTRUDE11
Nicholas Pfeifer  20'06.00"ST. IGNATIUS12
Sean Mesue        SCRMOTHER TERESA
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